
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Nr.  

654 

715 

749 

335 

428 

225 

546 

374 

17 

392 

898 

140 

55 

Namn  

Pontus Sköld 

Alfred Larsson 

Hampus Waara 

Anton Nielsen 

Jonas Wikblom 

Victor Forsberg 

Tobias Karlsson 

Joakim Weston 

Jesper Larsson 

Jonas Rusten 

Samuel Svensson 

Mikael Berg 

Daniel Lundberg 

Klubb  

Moskosels SK 

Tibro MK 

Degerfors MK 

SMK Tierp 

AMF Årsunda 

AMF Årsunda 

Degerfors MK 

MK Orion 

Limhamns MK 

Mockfjärd MK 

VCK Ånge 

Uppsala MK 

Falköpings MK 

Total Tid  

15:10.395 

15:20.268 

15:24.986 

15:30.321 

15:31.105 

15:37.764 

15:41.075 

15:42.582 

15:47.894 

17:04.975 

15:24.574 

16:41.261 

5:47.594 

diff  

9.873 

14.591 

19.926 

20.710 

27.369 

30.680 

32.187 

37.499 

1:54.580 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

Varv  

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

3 

Poäng  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Bästa Tid  

1:51.318 

1:53.380 

1:53.558 

1:54.743 

1:53.912 

1:54.546 

1:54.803 

1:55.175 

1:54.342 

1:59.815 

2:06.870 

2:13.588 

1:53.553 

På Varv  

4 

4 

5 

3 

7 

4 

5 

6 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

Klass  

Wildcard MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

IDSvemoTA  

8370 

19556 

5128 

19059 

8855 

198029 

19530 

5356 

7530 

6959 

15274 

13599 

7075 

Make  

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

CEC Racing 

Team Speedstore 

Team SWEDEN MX-Racing 

CEC Racing 

Sorterad på varv

Printed: 2019-08-10 14:59:59 

Tävlingsledare: Anders Olsson (070-518 72 48)  
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman (070-239 99 15)  
Tidtagning: JRSystems  
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MXSM - AMF Årsunda - Deltävling 5 
MX1 

MX1 - Sista Chansen 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:39:04 

Årsunda Motorbana 1,622 km 

2019-08-10 14:05 


